
www.percolatorsband.com 

Hans: 612-723-5038, hansgast@comcast.net 

Write email on clipboard, or sign up at website.  

We’d love to play for your event! Weddings, 
parties, graduations, corporate, call Hans now.  

Percolators Performance Schedule: 

As of April 23, subject to change. Always CALL to confirm. 

(outdoor shows in italics – family friendly) 

 

Fri Apr 26, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm 

Wed May 15, Market Square, Mendota Hts, 6-7:30 pm 

Fri May 31, Eagles, Bloomington, 7-11 pm 

Wed Jun 12, Centennial Lakes, Edina, 7-8 pm 

Sat Jun 15, Anniversary party, Farmington (private) 

Mon Jun 17, Brookview Park, Golden Valley, 7-8:30 pm 

Thur July 4, Excelsior Commons, 3:00-6:30 

Fri July 5, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm 

Sun Aug 11, Lake Harriet Bandshell, Minneapolis, 2:00-3:30 

Fri Sep 6, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm 

Fri Oct 11, Richfield VFW, 6:30-9:30 

Fri Nov 15, Crystal VFW, 7-11 pm 

Sat Nov 16, Richfield VFW, 6:30-9:30 

 

We’re always looking for new places to play. Got an idea? Call! 
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